Maschinen-Datenblatt
Gear Hobbing Machine - Horizontal
PFAUTER
PE 125 H
Stock no. :2070-E23084
MACHINE-DATA
Machinetype  : Gear Hobbing Machine - Horizontal
Make  : PFAUTER
Type  : PE 125 H
Year  : 1992
Control type  : CNC
Control  : Bosch CC 220
Storage location  : Malsch stock
Origin  : Germany
Delivery time  : immediately
Quotation  : free loaded on truck
Price  : on request
TECHNICAL DATA
max. wheel diameter 130 mm
gear width 400 mm
max. module 3
min. module 0,5
Control Bosch CC 220
milling spindle speeds (infinitely variable) 300 - 1200 U/min
clamping length max. 1160 mm
swivel angle for work spindle +/- 45 °
x-travel 230 mm
y-travel 170 mm
z-travel 400 mm
spindle speeds 1 - 125 mm
total power requirement 52 kW
weight of the machine ca. 7,5 t
dimensions of the machine ca. 4,8 x 3,8 x 2,5 m
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
Machine in very nice condition!
More machines under www.emuk.info
VIDEO-LINKS
Video No.1  : https://www.youtube.com/embed/bo3zfzpfZTE
Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
Emuk Maschinenhandel GmbH  Page: 1/3
Siemensstrasse 24 · 76316 Malsch  Fon: +49 (0) 7246 943161 · info@emuk.info · www.emuk.info
Maschinen-Datenblatt
Gear Hobbing Machine - Horizontal
PFAUTER
PE 125 H
Stock no. :2070-E23084
WEB-LINK
Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
Emuk Maschinenhandel GmbH  Page: 2/3
Siemensstrasse 24 · 76316 Malsch  Fon: +49 (0) 7246 943161 · info@emuk.info · www.emuk.info
Maschinen-Datenblatt
Gear Hobbing Machine - Horizontal
PFAUTER
PE 125 H
Stock no. :2070-E23084
MACHINE PICTURES
Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
Emuk Maschinenhandel GmbH  Page: 3/3
Siemensstrasse 24 · 76316 Malsch  Fon: +49 (0) 7246 943161 · info@emuk.info · www.emuk.info